Wet-Rated, durable resin body built to
deliver reliable, high-quality lighting
INTEGRATED
LED Lighting
Surface Mount
Disc Lights
Edge Lit Technology
Quick & Easy Installation

13” Ideal for
Living rooms, large bedrooms, kitchens
7” 10” 13”The right size for your
next project
Item # Watts Ordering Code Volts Finish Color
  Temp. CRI Delivered
Lumens
Avg
Rated
Life
Diameter
(in.)
Height/
Thickness.
(in.)
773286 12 LED12DISC/7/930/J/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 1100 50000 7 1.37
773287 12 LED12DISC/7/930/J/BLRD/D 120 Black 3000K 90 1100 50000 7 1.37
773285 12 LED12DISC/7/5CCT/927-950/J/WHRD/D 120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 1100 50000 7 1.37
773289 23 LED23DISC/10/930/J/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 2000 50000 10 1.25
773290 23 LED23DISC/10/930/J/BLRD/D 120 Black 3000K 90 2000 50000 10 1.25
773288 23
LED23DISC/10/5CCT/927-950/J/
WHRD/D
120 White
5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K
90 2000 50000 10 1.25
773292 25 LED25DISC/13/930/J/WHRD/D 120 White 3000K 90 2600 50000 13 1.62
773293 25 LED25DISC/13/930/J/BLRD/D 120 Black 3000K 90 2600 50000 13 1.62
773291 25 LED25DISC/13/5CCT/927-950/J/
WHRD/D 120 White 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 90 2600 50000 13 1.62
27
00